
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

87

14

31

96

78

5

12

63

999

22

3

35

95

6-- Team Runden

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

7

6

Beste Zeit.

49.893

51.102

52.467

54.743

56.830

56.834

56.922

58.678

50.880

1:02.783

1:10.162

1:24.450

Gesamtzeit

8:33.007

8:56.968

9:26.672

8:42.054

8:50.022

8:54.051

9:00.214

9:10.857

9:32.038

8:53.208

8:44.443

8:50.570

Name

Daniel Kronenberg

Silvio Birrer

Mike Disler

Manu Vetterli

Domenic Pauli

Traber Walter

Tatjana Birrer

Peter Bühlmann

David Cathrein

Hansjörg Komminoth

Fritz Halter

Christian Albert

Kierstan Christopher

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

23.961

Durchschn.Geschw.

43,508

Beste Rundenzeit

49.893

Beste Geschw.

44,736

Beste Runde von

87 - Daniel Kronenberg
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www.amb-it.com
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7. Motortrotti Plauschrennen 2017

21-Moskito

Sa 1.Lauf Moskito

Rennen (8:00 und 1 Runden) started at 10:32:40

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km

08.07.2017 10:36


